	Adel – Wed. Noon
Pres. Rylan Vos 
515-339-4313
rylan.vos@gmail.com
AG
John Rodgers (West Des Moines)  
3000 University, # 16101
West Des Moines, IA 50266
C) 515-380-0122
E) johnrp1957@gmail.com
Secretary:
Shirley McAdon 515-993-4862
ksmcadon@msn.com

	Albia – Thurs. Noon
Pres. Wes Aeschliman 
641-932-7950
Waeschliman@gmail.com
AG
Tom Lazio (Ottumwa)
2301 N. Court
Ottumwa, IA 52501
H) 641-682-5502
E) tom@lazio.org
Secretary:
Laura Teno 641-954-1568
director@albiachambermainstreet.org



	Ames – Monday Noon
Pres. Jamie Courtney 
515-291-8346
515-292-5274
jamie@iowahomecrafters.com
AG
Steve SchraderBachar (Ankeny)
3447 NE 78th Avenue
Ankeny, IA 50021
C) 515-360-5197
E) Steve.SchraderBachar@rate.com
Secretary: 
Allyson Walter 515-231-7349
allysonwalter2747@gmail.com

	Ames Morning – Tuesday 7am
Pres. Michael Tulp 
515-290-7608
515-277-6707
515-232-2757
atarcht@gmail.com
AG
Park Woodle (Ames)
1915 Northcrest Circle
Ames, IA  50010
H) 641-891-2335
E) park.rotaryd6000@gmail.com
Secretary:
David Miller 515-460-4310
Djmiller7176@gmail.com



	Ankeny – Tues. 11:45am
Pres. Brandon Converse 
515-360-0587
515-984-7100
bconverse@
luanasavingsbank.com
AG
Marie Pipes (East Polk County)  
2249 3rd Avenue SW
Altoona, IA 50009
C) 816-260-4355
E) mariepipes.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
Wendy Chapman 515-371-4595
wendychapmanMK@gmail.com


	Ankeny Evening – Tues. 6pm
Pres. Noel Fiscus
515-321-3884
515-964-9098
noel@fiscusdiamond.com
AG
Marie Pipes (East Polk County)  
2249 3rd Avenue SW
Altoona, IA 50009
C) 816-260-4355
E) mariepipes.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
Anna Munguia de Arias 515-721-4541
patty@ariasmunguia.com


	Atlantic – Tues. Noon
Pres. Michelle Andersen
712-249-9315
712-243-5466
mandersen@atlantic.lib.ia.us
AG
Bill Bruce (Denison)
2423 Donna Reed Road
Denison, IA 51442
C) 608-604-2501
E) bbruce9@live.com
Secretary:
Dolly Bergmann
bsktcola@gmail.com

	Bettendorf – Wed. Noon
Pres. Penelope McGimpsey
563-340-0027
563-340-0027
pmcg0809@gmail.com
AG
Pat Olsen (North Scott)
1012 W 60th Street
Davenport, IA 52806
C) 563-212-2533
E) olsenpatrickd@gmail.com
Secretary:
Carol Foster 563-940-3617
stevecarol_2000@yahoo.com



	Bloomfield – Tues. Noon
Pres. Vincent Tyson
vince.tyson82@gmail.com
AG
Tom Lazio (Ottumwa)
2301 N. Court
Ottumwa, IA 52501
H) 641-682-5502
E) tom@lazio.org
Secretary: 
Val Tews 507-626-0377
vsroskenstews@outlook.com

	Boone – Wed. Noon
Pres. Sam Byriel
515-230-8761
515-432-7128
sjbyriel@gmail.com
AG
Park Woodle (Ames)
1915 Northcrest Circle
Ames, IA  50010
H) 641-891-2335
E) park.rotaryd6000@gmail.com
Secretary:
Lesley Dakin 515-371-5498
lesley@retiredfun.net



	Burlington – Mon. Noon
Pres. Tomi Hagan
660-748-8268
319-768-3249
thagan@grhs.net
AG
Kadie Johannson (Mt. Pleasant Noon)
405 S Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641
B) 319-385-8728
C) 319-721-2729
E) sales@kilj.com
Secretary:
Chad Bird 563-387-7628
chadbird28@gmail.com


	Carroll – Mon. Noon
Pres. Adam Schweers
712-790-6283
adampschweers@gmail.com
AG
Tori Riley (Jefferson)
405 S. Vine Street
Jefferson, IA 50129
C) 515-370-3087
E) news@greenecountynewsonline.com
Secretary:
Catti Willenborg  515-729-2880
cattiwillenborg@gmail.com


	Centerville – Wed. Noon
Pres. Daniel Alletto
641-436-1909
danielalletto@gmail.com
AG
Tom Lazio (Ottumwa)
2301 N. Court
Ottumwa, IA 52501
H) 641-682-5502
E) tom@lazio.org
Secretary:
Kris Laurson 641-895-9567
klaurson@appanooseph.net

	Chariton – Fri. Noon
Pres. Tracy Taylor
319-230-4949
ttaylor@mhbank.com
AG
Darrell Limkeman (Ottumwa)   
PO Box 611
Ottumwa, IA 52501
C) 641-777-2307
E) darrell@netins.net
Secretary:
Lori Johnson 641-774-6969
ljohnson@lchcia.com

	Clinton – Mon. Noon
Pres. Andrew Green
563-249-4951
angreen133@gmail.com
AG
Wayne Steen (Iowa City AM)
1814 110 Street
West Liberty, IA 52776
C) 563-607-3367
E) pythagoras78@gmail.com
Secretary:
Susan Mesecher 319-821-9196
SMesecher@clintonpubliclibrary.us

	Coralville-North Corridor – Wed. Noon
Pres. Victoria Struzynski-Olson
319-621-3030
vstruzynski@hotmail.com
AG
Ann Parker (Iowa City)
4830 Southchase Court 
Iowa City, IA 52245
C) 319-430-3544
E) icparkers4@gmail.com
Secretary:
Mary Anne Lenning 319-430-2695
maryannelenning@msn.com

	Corning – Mon. Noon
Pres. Alec Turner
641-344-9650
aturner@rwbaird.com
AG
James Patton (Ames)
1829 Waterbury Circle
Ames, IA 50010
C) 712-830-3736
E) jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
Jayne Templeton 712-621-4411
jayne@miltnerinsurance.com

	Corydon – Tues. Noon
Pres. Susan DeVore
641-872-2652
isamoe@grm.net
AG
Darrell Limkeman (Ottumwa)   
PO Box 611
Ottumwa, IA 52501
C) 641-777-2307
E) darrell@netins.net
Secretary:
Denice Gradeless 641-897-3404
dgradeless@waynecountyia.org






	Creston – Mon. 1st & 3rd Noon
Pres. Karla Alford
641-344-9741
641-782-3523
karlaa@greaterregional.org
AG
James Patton (Ames)   
1829 Waterbury Circle
Ames, IA 50010
C) 712-830-3736
E) jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
Timothy Stalker  B) 641-782-2181
TJStalker@stalkergm.com

	Dallas Center – Tues. Noon
Pres. Kelly Broderick
515-229-8999
kechbro@gmail.com
AG
Chris Bertelson (Winterset)
206 S. 4th Avenue
Winterset, IA 50273
C) 515-371-6179
E) Chrisber@msn.com
Secretary:
Laura Leighton-Harris 402-595-0716 ontheshortside@hotmail.com

	Davenport – Mon. Noon
Pres. Holly Cochran
563-484-1012
563-323-9233
hcochran@
nelsonbrothersagency.com
AG
Pat Olsen (North Scott)
1012 W 60th Street
Davenport, IA 52806
C) 563-212-2533
E) olsenpatrickd@gmail.com
Secretary:
Anita Zemba-Schadt B) 563-579-1414
davenportrotary@gmail.com
	Decatur County – Thur. Noon
Pres. John Henderson
641-414-5798
641-784-3120
641-445-6322
jhenderson@
americanstatebank.com
AG
Darrell Limkeman (Ottumwa)   
PO Box 611
Ottumwa, IA 52501
C) 641-777-2307
E) darrell@netins.net
Secretary:
Beth Saxton 515-201-5953
beth.saxton@functionalproteins.com


	Denison – Thur. Noon
Pres. Jessica Garcia
712-263-3143
712-269-9016
citymanager@denisonia.com
AG
Tori Riley (Jefferson)
405 S. Vine Street
Jefferson, IA 50129
C) 515-370-3087
E) news@greenecountynewsonline.com
Secretary:
George Blazek 402-212-8486
georgeblazek@blazeklawoffice.com

	Des Moines – Thur. 11:45am
Pres. Tim Lillwitz
515-250-7676
515-246-5898
tlillwitz@dickinsonbradshaw.com
AG
John Rodgers (West Des Moines)
3000 University, # 16101
West Des Moines, IA 50266
C) 515-380-0122
E) johnrp1957@gmail.com
Secretary:
Kitte Morehouse 515-681-8427
info@rotaryclubofdesmoines.org

	Des Moines A.M. – Fri. 7am
Pres. Zach Bouslog
515-422-2377
515-283-7069
zach.bouslog@
morganstanley.com
AG
Jack Bell (Northwest DSM)
2626 Forest Drive
Des Moines, IA 50312
C) 240-778-8490
E) Jackfbell@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Bev McLinden 515-710-9923
bevmclinden.dmamrotary@yahoo.com


	East Polk County – Wed. 7am
Pres. Miriam Cody
515-664-7873
MiriamCody1@gmail.com
AG
Steve SchraderBachar (Ankeny)
3447 NE 78th Avenue
Ankeny, IA 50021
C) 515-360-5197
E) Steve.SchraderBachar@rate.com
Secretary:
Norma Bettis B) 515-967-3646
NormaBettis@msn.com


	Fairfield – Fri. Noon or Wed. 5:30pm
Pres. Dave Reiff
641-472-5847
641-919-6729
davereiff2@yahoo.com
AG
Kadie Johannson (Mt. Pleasant Noon)
405 S Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641
B) 319-385-8728
C) 319-721-2729
E) sales@kilj.com
Secretary:
Kaye Jacob 641-814-6834
kjacob@maharishischool.org

	Fort Madison – Tues. Noon 
Pres. Morgan Kokjohn
319-376-1267
morgan.kokjohn@
myconnectionbank.com
AG
Chris Knapp (Iowa City AM)
2 Lime Kiln Lane NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
C) 319-621-4977
E) Chrisknapp5012@gmail.com
Secretary:
Tamara Dietsch B) 319-372-2243
tdietsch@leecountybank.com


	Grinnell – Tues. 6pm
Pres. Bruce Blankenfeld
641-990-1152
grinnellrotaryblankenfeld@
gmail.com
AG
Kim Mulch (Pella)
503 Columbus Street
Pella, IA 50219
C) 217-316-0739
E) kamulch@hotmail.com
Secretary:
Julie Beach 641-236-3334 
jaubeach@gmail.com

	HOPE – Thur. 5:30pm Zoom
Pres. Heidi Drager
641-691-5486
heidi.drager.d6000@gmail.com
AG
Marie Pipes (East Polk County)
2249 3rd Avenue SW
Altoona, IA 50009
C) 816-260-4355
E) mariepipes.rotary@gmail.com 
Secretary:
Cindy Hinke  563-219-2882
clhinke@gmail.com

	Indianola – Fri. Noon
Pres. Terry Pauling
515-249-9192
515-962-5765
515-961-7520
itownrealestate@gmail.com
AG
Chris Bertelson (Winterset)
206 S. 4th Avenue
Winterset, IA 50273
C) 515-371-6179
E) Chrisber@msn.com
Secretary:
Ron Heideman 515-979-7470
heidemanron@gmail.com

	Iowa City – Thur. Noon
Pres. Devin van Holsteijn
712-240-7926
319-467-3658
devin.van.holsteijn@gmail.com
AG
Ann Parker (Iowa City)   
4830 South chase Court 
Iowa City, IA 52245
C) 319-430-3544
E) icparkers4@gmail.com
Secretary:
Sean McIntyre 319-430-8260
sean@urbanacres.com

	Iowa City A.M. – Thur. 7am
Pres. John McKinstry
319-400-1932
adisciple0040@gmail.com
AG
Ann Parker (Iowa City)
4830 South chase Court 
Iowa City, IA 52245
C) 319-430-3544
E) icparkers4@gmail.com
Secretary:
Vernette Knapp 319-621-5633
vernetteknapp@gmail.com

	Iowa City Downtown – Mon. Noon
Pres. Peggy Grimmer
920-461-3585
319-354-4007
peggy.grimmer@yahoo.com
AG
Ann Parker (Iowa City)
4830 South chase Court 
Iowa City, IA 52245
C) 319-430-3544
E) icparkers4@gmail.com
Secretary:
Paul Nichols 319-383-8981
pa.nichols1952@gmail.com


	Iowa Quad-Cities – Thurs. 7am
Pres. Jeff Kaczinski
563-349-2890
563-359-4543
jkaczinski@
generalconstructors.com
AG
Pat Olsen (North Scott)
1012 W 60th Street
Davenport, IA 52806
C) 563-212-2533
E) olsenpatrickd@gmail.com
Secretary:
Doug Peterson 563-210-9072
louanndoug@mchsi.com

	Jefferson – Mon. Noon
Pres. Sam Harding
515-370-0301
515-386-2374
sam@
iowaschoolconstruction.com
AG
Park Woodle (Ames)
1915 Northcrest Circle
Ames, IA  50010
H) 641-891-2335
E) park.rotaryd6000@gmail.com
Secretary:
Steven Schwaller 515-370-0286
sschwaller@netins.net

	Johnston – Tues. 7am
Pres. Bruce Young
712-541-9822
712-5419822
bruce@youngtogether.com
AG
Steve SchraderBachar (Ankeny)
3447 NE 78th Avenue
Ankeny, IA 50021
C) 515-360-5197
E) Steve.SchraderBachar@rate.com
Secretary:
Lu Ann White 515-480-0668
luannwhite78@gmail.com

	Kalona – Tues. Noon
Pres. Jeremy Ours
319-325-4160
jours@hillcrestravens.org
AG
Teresa Horton-Bumgarner (Tipton)
311 Cedar Street, Box 72            
Tipton, IA 52772
C) 563-889-9119
E) teresa.horton@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Michael Brenneman B) 319-656-2916
brenneman@hebblaw.com

	Keokuk – 1st & 3rd Thurs. Noon
Pres. Teresa Koltzenburg
319-572-5281
tkoltzen@yahoo.com
AG
Chris Knapp (Iowa City AM)
2 Lime Kiln Lane NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
C) 319-621-4977
E) Chrisknapp5012@gmail.com
Secretary:
Kyle Keck 641-799-5565
kylekeck23@hotmail.com
	Keosauqua – Tues. Noon
Pres. Jim Pedrick
641-919-9466
641-936-4485
jgpedrick@iowatelecom.net
AG
Tom Lazio (Ottumwa)   
2301 N. Court
Ottumwa, IA 52501
H) 641-682-5502
E) tom@lazio.org
Secretary:
Kara McEntee B) 319-293-3171
mcenteekm@yahoo.com



	Knoxville – Wed. Noon
Pres. Janis Aldridge-Harris
641-895-7142
641-946-7979
jns.ald@gmail.com
AG
Kim Mulch (Pella)
503 Columbus Street
Pella, IA 50219
C) 217-316-0739
E) kamulch@hotmail.com
Secretary:
T. Waldmann-Williams 908-432-0214
tww1968@hotmail.com


	Lenox – Mon. Noon
Pres. Todd Barker
641-340-0489
toddbarker@lenoxia.com
AG
James Patton (Ames)
1829 Waterbury Circle
Ames, IA 50010
C) 712-830-3736
E) jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
Don Keast 712-621-4561
dkeastcpa@gmail.com


	Manning – Tues. Noon
Pres. Tim Weible
515-290-6965
tim.weible54@gmail.com
AG
Bill Bruce (Denison)   
2423 Donna Reed Road
Denison, IA 51442
C) 608-604-2501
E) bbruce9@live.com
Secretary:
Jill Arp 515-975-0621
jill.arp@mrhcia.com

	Marengo – 1st and 3rd Tues. Noon
Pres. Ellie Garringer
319-642-7345
Elliegarringer@gmail.com
AG
Tom McCoy (Marshalltown)
2659 250th Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158
B) 641-753-6623
E) Trmccoy13@gmail.com
Secretary:
Susan Davis 319-981-4494
SDavisod@Southslope.net


	Marshalltown – Tues. Noon
Pres. Erin McGregor
641-753-3381
erin.mcgregor@
mcgregorsfurniture.com
AG
Kim Mulch (Pella)
503 Columbus Street
Pella, IA 50219
C) 217-316-0739
E) kamulch@hotmail.com
Secretary:
Jade McCoy 740-610-1686
marshalltown.rotary@gmail.com


	Mount Pleasant Noon – Wed. Noon
Pres. Charlie Yoder
319-330-5562
charles@
powellfuneralhomes.com
AG
Chris Knapp (Iowa City AM)
2 Lime Kiln Lane NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
C) 319-621-4977
E) Chrisknapp5012@gmail.com
Secretary:
Amy Frantz 319-385-3404
akfrantz@iowatelecom.net


	Mt. Pleasant – 1st & 3rd Mon. 6pm
Pres. Bitrus Gwamna
319-601-9891
319-385-2114
bgwamna@gmail.com
AG
Kadie Johannson (Mt. Pleasant Noon)
405 S Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641
B) 319-385-8728
C) 319-721-2729
E) sales@kilj.com
Secretary:
Olabisi Gwamna 319-385-2114
titilopes41@gmail.com

	Muscatine – Mon. Noon
Pres.Mark Roberts
515-720-9253
563-262-3303
mark.roberts@mpw.org
AG
Doug Peterson (Iowa Quad-Cities)
2248 Hogan Court N
Bettendorf, IA 52722
C) 563-210-9072
E) louanndoug@mchsi.com
Secretary:
Megan Francis 563-607-3355
Mfrancis@muscatinevision2020.org

	Nevada – Wed. Noon
Pres. Brian Quandt
507-438-8093
bpquandt@gmail.com
AG 
Tom McCoy (Marshalltown)
2659 250th Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158
B) 641-753-6623
E) Trmccoy13@gmail.com
Secretary:
Doug Jones 515-450-3552
djones3270@gmail.com



	Newton – Tues. Noon
Pres. Wade Sheeler
641-521-8483
wsheeler60@gmail.com
AG 
Tom McCoy (Marshalltown)
2659 250th Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158
B) 641-753-6623
E) Trmccoy13@gmail.com
Secretary:
Don Hayes 641 774-6653
pastordon@newtonassembly.com


	North Scott – Fri. Noon
Pres. Deanna Jensen-Valliere
563-726-9035
jewelsdujour@me.com
AG 
Doug Peterson (Iowa Quad-Cities)
2248 Hogan Court N
Bettendorf, IA 52722
C) 563-210-9072
E) louanndoug@mchsi.com
Secretary:
Deborah Peterson 563-570-4185
dennis.peterson1@gmail.com



	Northwest Des Moines – Fri. 11:45am 
Pres. Dianne Downing
515-250-2234
iowagirlddn@gmail.com
AG 
Chris Bertelson (Winterset)
206 S. 4th Avenue
Winterset, IA 50273
C) 515-371-6179
E) Chrisber@msn.com
Secretary:
Bill W. Corwin 515-224-2323
corwin.william@gmail.com

	Norwalk – 2nd & 4th Fri. Noon
Pres. Sheila Cramer
515-783-8178
skcramer5570@gmail.com
AG 
Marie Pipes (East Polk County)
2249 3rd Avenue SW
Altoona, IA 50009
C) 816-260-4355
E) mariepipes.rotary@gmail.com
Secretary:
A.J. Samuelson  515-250-0777
asamuelson@rakerrhodes.com



	Osceola – 1st Tues. Noon
Pres. Melanie Boyd
641-342-2184
MBoyd@clarkehosp.org
AG
 Cherlyn Hullinger (Decatur County)
111 N Main Street
Leon, IA 50144
B) 641-414-1150
E) Cherlyn.hullinger@fib.com
Secretary:
Josh Stephenson 641-342-3909
josh@stephensoninsurancegrp.com


	Oskaloosa – Tues. Noon
Pres. Allen Friesen
402-870-1603
allen@kraigchevrolet.com
AG
Kim Mulch (Pella)
503 Columbus Street
Pella, IA 50219
C) 217-316-0739
E) kamulch@hotmail.com
Secretary:
Bob Elgin 641-295-2656
rselgin1@hotmail.com
	Ottumwa – Mon. Noon
Pres. Shea Greiner
641-682-3465
shea@ottumwaiowa.com
AG
Kadie Johannson (Mt. Pleasant Noon)
405 S Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641
B) 319-385-8728
C) 319-721-2729
E) sales@kilj.com
Secretary:
Steve Miller 641-680-6672  
steven0sm@yahoo.com



	Pella – Tues. Noon
Pres. Andrea Barker
641-226-4174
641-621-2358
abarker@pellahealth.org
AG
Tom McCoy (Marshalltown)
2659 250th Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158
B) 641-753-6623
E) Trmccoy13@gmail.com
Secretary:
Carolyn Scharff  641-628-2033
jscharff@iowatelecom.net


	Perry – Wed. Noon
Pres. Katie Fitzsimmons
641-757-2764
katie@caldwellparrish.com
AG
Tori Riley (Jefferson)
405 S. Vine Street
Jefferson, IA 50129
C) 515-370-3087
E) news@greenecountynewsonline.com
Secretary:
Don Ruggle 515-669-4011
dkruggle@aol.com


	Tipton – Wed. Noon
Pres. Matt McCall
563-886-6120
matt.mccall.mdkp@statefarm.com
AG
Wayne Steen (Iowa City AM)
1814 110 Street
West Liberty, IA 52776
C) 563-607-3367
E) pythagoras78@gmail.com
Secretary:
Tanya Demmel 563-219-5083
tmdemme@yahoo.com

	Washington – Thurs. Noon
Pres. Amy Schulte
319-461-3148
319-653-2141
aschulte@washingtony.org
AG
Teresa Horton-Bumgarner (Tipton)
311 Cedar Street, Box 72            
Tipton, IA 52772
C) 563-889-9119
E) teresa.horton@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Nicole Meyer 319-461-9607
nicole_meyer@hillsbank.com



	Waukee – Thurs. 7 am
Pres. Tom Young
515-314-0127
515-3140127
tjyoung0918@gmail.com
AG
John Rodgers (West Des Moines)
3000 University, # 16101
West Des Moines, IA 50266
C) 515-380-0122
E) johnrp1957@gmail.com
Secretary:
Wendy Marsh   515-249-0422
wkm6780@gmail.com

	Wellman – 1st, 2nd, & 3rd Wed Noon
Pres. Barry Johnson
319-430-6670
bjohnson@sfg-cfg.com
AG
Teresa Horton-Bumgarner (Tipton)
311 Cedar Street, Box 72            
Tipton, IA 52772
C) 563-889-9119
E) teresa.horton@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Kelly Litwiller B) 319-646-2154 cityadministrator@cityofwellman.com

	West Des Moines – Tues. 11:45 am
Pres. Matt Adams
515-783-4833
adamsm@wdmcs.org
AG
Jack Bell (Northwest DSM)
2626 Forest Drive
Des Moines, IA 50312
C) 240-778-8490
E) Jackfbell@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Steve Brase 515-669-3644
sbrase@shive-hattery.com

	West Liberty – Fri. Noon & Quarterly Thurs. 5:30 pm
Pres. Mark Smith
641-750-9278
representativemarksmith@
gmail.com
AG
Doug Peterson (Iowa Quad-Cities)
2248 Hogan Court N
Bettendorf, IA 52722
C) 563-210-9072
E) louanndoug@mchsi.com
Secretary:
Jacob Burroughs 
jbx486@gmail.com


	West Polk County – Mon. Noon
Pres. Chad Johnston
515-971-8706
chad@designmeasure.com
AG
Jack Bell (Northwest DSM)
2626 Forest Drive
Des Moines, IA 50312
C) 240-778-8490
E) Jackfbell@yahoo.com
Secretary:
Casey Woodside B) 515-343-2020
casey.woodside@blackhillscorp.com
	Winterset – Thurs. Noon
Pres. Peter Loiler
515-707-3385
515-462-1067
loiler.pete@gmail.com
AG
Chris Bertelson (Winterset)
206 S. 4th Avenue
Winterset, IA 50273
C) 515-371-6179
E) Chrisber@msn.com
Secretary:
Heather Riley 515-240-3172
heather.riley92@gmail.com





